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Length (mm)
Cable Length (m)
Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Motor Wattage (W)
Noise Level (dB)
Brush Speed (rpm)

Performance (m2 per Hour)

Value

320

15

13

200

1210

290

64

1450

350

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Orbital 13"
Polishing/Scrubbing Machine
with Pad Holder

Variant code: 16-700

13" Mains polisher with oscillating head that's
extremely easy to use. The oscilating motion
doesnt have the same side to side motion as a
standard rotary machine, so it's extremely easy to
use and control.

Compact and lightweight, the machine comes with
a solution tank and floor pad drive board, polishing

pad and microfibre pad.

Ideal for front of house areas. Takes 13" floor pads.
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