



Orbital 13" Polishing/Scrubbing Machine with Pad Holder

Variant code: 16-700

13" Mains polisher with oscillating head that's extremely easy to use. The oscilating motion doesnt have the same side to side motion as a standard rotary machine, so it's extremely easy to use and control.

Compact and lightweight, the machine comes with a solution tank and floor pad drive board, polishing pad and microfibre pad.

Ideal for front of house areas. Takes 13" floor pads.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	320
Cable Length (m)	15
Weight (kg)	13
Width (mm)	200
Height (mm)	1210
Motor Wattage (W)	290
Noise Level (dB)	64
Brush Speed (rpm)	1450
Performance (m2 per Hour)	350